
DATE OPPONENT  Site JV, Varsity
Saturday, January 28 Taylor& Cedar Park @ Taylor (Scrimmage) Away TBD
Tuesday, January 31 Westlake (Scrimmage) Away 5pm, 6:30pm
Tuesday, February 7 Connally (Scrimmage) Home 5pm, 7pm
Saturday, February 11 Bryan Scrimmage Away TBD
Thursday, February 16 KISD Tournament TBD TBD
Friday, February 17 KISD Tournament TBD TBD
Saturday, Frebruary 18 KISD Tournament TBD TBD
Tuesday, February 21 Hendrickson Away 5pm, 7pm
Friday, February 24 Hyde Park Home 5:30pm, 7pm
Tuesday, February 28 Manor*  (Varsity Only) Home 6pm
Thursday, March 2 Hays ISD Tournament (Varsity) TBD TBD
Friday, March 3 Vista Ridge* Away 5pm, 7pm
Saturday, March 4 Hays ISD Tournament (Varsity) TBD TBD
Tuesday, March 7 Vandegrift* Away 5pm, 7pm
Friday, March 10 Westwood (Pink Out Night)* Home 5pm, 7pm
Monday, March 13 Round Rock* Away 5pm, 7pm
Tuesday, March 14 Stony Point* Home 5pm, 7pm
Tuesday, March 21 Cedar Ridge* Away 5pm, 7pm
Thursday, March 23 LISD JV Tournament TBD TBD
Friday, March 24 Manor*   (Varsity Only) Away 6pm
Saturday, March 25 LISD JV Tournament TBD TBD
Tuesday, March 28 Vista Ridge* Home 5pm, 7pm
Friday, March 31 Vandegrift (Teacher Appreciation)* Home 5pm, 7pm
Tuesday, April 4 Westwood* Away 5pm, 7pm
Thursday, April 6 Round Rock* Home 5pm, 7pm
Tuesday, April 11 Stony Point* Away 5pm, 7pm
Friday, April 14 Cedar Ridge (Senior Night)* Home 5pm, 7pm

* Denotes District
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